	DATES FOR YOUR DIARY
	

	
	

	Bake Sale
	Tuesday 5th November

	P4/5 Sharing the Learning
	Tuesday 12th November 2.40-3.30pm

	P2/3 Sharing the Learning
	Wednesday 13th November 2.40-3.20pm

	In Service Days- school closed to pupils
	Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th November

	P1 Sharing the Learning
	Wednesday 20th November 2.40-3.20pm

	P6 and P7 Sharing the Learning
	Thursday 21st November 2.40-3.20pm

	Curling P6WS
	Monday 25th November

	Young Speakers
	Wednesday 27th November

	Curling P6WS
	Monday 2nd December

	Flu Vaccines
	Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd December

	Coffee Morning
	Wednesday 4th December  9-9.45am

	Curling P6C
	Monday 9th December

	Elf Shop
	Thursday 5th, Friday 6th all day and Mon 9th am

	P1 Christmas Afternoon Tea
	Monday 9th and Tues 10th December 2.15pm

	P6 Christmas Party
	Wednesday 11th December pm

	P5 Christmas Party
	Thursday 12th December pm

	P4 Christmas Party
	Friday 13th December pm

	P3 Christmas Party
	Monday 16th December pm

	P2 Christmas Party
	Tuesday 17th December pm

	P6C Curling Trip
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 16th December 

	P1 Christmas Party
	Wednesday 18th December pm

	P7 Pool Party
	Wednesday 18th December am

	Nursery Christmas Parties
	Thursday 19th December

	School closes for Christmas
	Friday 20th December 3.20pm

	School reopens Term 3 
	Monday 6th January 2020     9.00am



